
of 0101

Con No

RL2058 4237
Piece Weight

2,232

Service

Option

Customer Reference Origin Depot Date

PG

03
Description of Goods

myTNT.it

Consignment Volume:

Contact:
Tel:

Microzona / Fermo Dep.

Dest
Depot

SPECIALINSTRUCTIONS

VACUUM GROUP SAS

VIA SANDRO PENNA 116

PERUGIA

Sender:

PG06132

IT

null
null

09 MN

SGCN 3701

10859

Delivery Address
LORENZO BAINI
VIALE EUROPA 49

CANNETO SULL'OGLIO

Tel:

Contact:

3318096376

46013
IT

750000431344976060058047
75

00
00

43
13

44
97

60
60
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80

47

14/11/2019

R.C. 108590000000000
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Special Delivery Instructions

200

0,022 m³

27 cm x 26 cm x 32 cm


